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HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE YEAR 2013

Sr. | Holiday Date/Month Day

No.
1. | Id-E-Milad 25th January 2013 Friday
2.| Republic Day 26t January 2013 Saturday
3.| Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 19th February 2013 Tuesday

Jayanti

4. | Holi (Second Day ) 27t March 2013 Wednesday
5.| Good Friday 29th March 2013 Friday
6.| Gudi Padwa 11t April 2013 Thursday
7.| Ram Navmi 19th April 2013 Friday
8.| Mahavir Jayanti 24t April 2013 Wednesday
9.| Maharashtra Din 1st May 2013 Wednesday
10| Buddha Pournima 25t May 2013 Saturday
11| Ramzan Id (Id-UL-Fitar) 9th August 2013 Friday
12| Independence Day 15t August 2013 Thursday
13| Ganesh Chaturthi 9th September 2013 Monday
14) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2rd-October 2013 Wednesday
15| Bakari Id (Id-UI-Zua) 16th October 2013 Wednesday
16| Diwali ( Balipratipada ) 4th November 2013 Monday
17| Moharum 14t November 2013 Thursday
18| Christmas 25t December 2013 Wednesday
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Satnam Singh Sethi
Chief Operating Officer
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